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Fighting for Product Safety

May Recall Digest

Children's Product Recalls

Below are pictures and details of children's products recalled this month. If you have one of these products,
take it away from children and contact the company using the information provided below or view the recall
notice for more details at www.recalls.gov.

To get monthly email alerts of recalls and product safety news, sign up at www.KidsInDanger.org. Sign up for
email alerts from the Consumer Product Safety Commission at www.cpsc.gov. If you have an incident or

injury with any children’s product, report it to SaferProducts.gov.

Product

1.Monti Kids Basket with Balls Toys
2. IKEA BLAVINGAD Fishing Games
3.Great Pretenders Easter Bunny and
Boutique Butterfly Jewel Necklaces
4.Lil Anglers Children's Fishing Rods
5.Diamond Visions Plush Monkey Toys
6.Goumi Children’s Robes
7.Arshiner Children’s Nightgowns
8.FunnyPaja Children’s Bathrobes
9.NewCosplay Children’s Sleepwear
10.Bagno Milano Children’s Robes
11.Lucky Global Lelinta Multi-Purpose
Kids Helmets
12.Rollerblade USA Youth In-Line Skates
13.EGL Motor ACE-branded Youth ATVs
14. Luxor Workspaces Audiovisual Carts
15.Pickloud-US Pool Drain Covers
16.Liusin Ejoyous Pool Drain Covers
17.Vijayli-US Pool Drain Covers

Hazard

Choking
Choking
Cadmium

Lead
Choking
Burn
Burn
Burn
Burn
Burn
Injury

Fall

Injury
Tip-Over
Entrapment
Entrapment
Entrapment

greatpretenders.ca

kidcastersrecall.com
diamond-visions.com
goumikids.com
arshiner.com
CRSC.2ov
newcosplay.net
bagnomilanousa.com
CRSC.EoV

rollerblade.com
eglmotor.us
luxorworkspaces.com

cpsc.gov
cpsc.gov
cpsc.gov

Contact

888-869-3019
888-966-4532
800-982-2642
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Website

montikids.com

IKEA.com

844-347-4543

866-600-0722

855-464-6864

800-608-1432
yl198922@163.com
chengye19642012@163.com

800-655-3078
929-250-8198

866-734-5708
866-496-9919
800-323-4656
Jdbvxaa@hotmail.com
liuliusingus@163.com
vijayli2233@outlook.com

KID is dedicated to protecting children by fighting for product safety. KID's mission is to save lives by enhancing transparency and
accountability through safer product development, better education, and stronger advocacy for children.

KID | 116 West lllinois Street, Suite 4E, Chicago, IL 60654 | 312-595-0649 | email@KidsinDanger.org | www.KidsInDanger.org


https://montikids.com/pages/commitment-to-safety-1
https://www.ikea.com/us/en/customer-service/product-support/recalls/
https://shopgreatpretenders.com/pages/product-recall
https://kidcastersrecall.com/
https://diamond-visions.com/recall-notice/
https://goumikids.com/pages/productrecall
https://arshiner.com/pages/product-recall-information
https://www.cpsc.gov/Recalls/2023/Childrens-Bathrobes-Recalled-Due-to-Violation-of-Federal-Flammability-Standards-and-Burn-Hazard-Imported-by-FunnyPaja-Sold-Exclusively-at-Amazon-com-Recall-Alert
http://www.newcosplay.net/pages/product-recalls
https://www.bagnomilanousa.com/recall-information/
https://www.cpsc.gov/Recalls/2023/Lucky-Global-Recalls-Lelinta-Multi-Purpose-Kids-Helmets-Due-to-Risk-of-Head-Injury-Sold-Exclusively-on-Walmart-com-Recall-Alert
https://www.rollerblade.com/usa/en/fury-recall
https://www.eglmotor.us/recall.html
https://www.luxorworkspaces.com/recall
https://www.cpsc.gov/Recalls/2023/Pool-Drain-Covers-Recalled-Due-to-Violation-of-the-Virginia-Graeme-Baker-Pool-and-Spa-Safety-Act-Imported-by-Pickloud-US-Recall-Alert
https://www.cpsc.gov/Recalls/2023/Pool-Drain-Covers-Recalled-Due-to-the-Violation-of-the-Virginia-Graeme-Baker-Pool-and-Spa-Safety-Act-and-Entrapment-Hazard-Imported-by-Liusin-Recall-Alert
https://www.cpsc.gov/Recalls/2023/Pool-Drain-Covers-Recalled-Due-to-Violation-of-the-Virginia-Graeme-Baker-Pool-and-Spa-Safety-Act-and-Entrapment-Hazard-Imported-by-Vijayli-US-Recall-Alert
http://www.recalls.gov/
http://www.recalls.gov/
http://www.kidsindanger.org/
http://www.kidsindanger.org/
http://www.cpsc.gov/
http://saferproducts.gov/
mailto:Jdbvxaa@hotmail.com
mailto:Jdbvxaa@hotmail.com
mailto:Jdbvxaa@hotmail.com

Mayo Retira Lista

Retiradas de Productos Para Nifos

KIii)

Fighting for Product Safety

A continuacién se muestran imagenes y detalles de los productos para nifios retirados este mes. Si tiene uno de
estos productos, quiteselo a los nifios y comuniquese con la compafiia utilizando la informacién proporcionada
a continuacién o vea el aviso de retiro del mercado para obtener mas detalles en cpsc.gov/recalls.

Para recibir alertas mensuales por correo electrénico sobre retiros del mercado y noticias sobre la seguridad de
los productos, registrese en www.KidsInDanger.org. Registrese para recibir alertas por correo electrénico de la
Consumer Product Safety Commission en www.cpsc.gov/Newsroom/Subscribe. Si tiene un incidente o una lesion
con algun producto para nifios, repértelo a SaferProducts.gov.
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Productos Riesgo Website Numero

1.Monti Kids Basket with Balls Toys Asfixia montikids.com 888-869-3019

2. IKEA BLAVINGAD Fishing Games Asfixia IKEA.com 888-966-4532

3.Great Pretenders Easter Bunny and Cadmio greatpretenders.ca 800-982-2642

Boutique Butterfly Jewel Necklaces

4.Lil Anglers Children's Fishing Rods Plomo kidcastersrecall.com 844-347-4543

5.Diamond Visions Plush Monkey Toys Asfixia diamond-visions.com 866-600-0722

6.Goumi Children’s Robes Inflamable goumikids.com 855-464-6864

7.Arshiner Children's Nightgowns Inflamable arshiner.com 800-608-1432

8.FunnyPaja Children’s Bathrobes Inflamable CpsC.gov yl198922@163.com

9.NewCosplay Children’s Sleepwear Inflamable newcosplay.net chengye19642012@163.com
10.Bagno Milano Children’s Robes Inflamable bagnomilanousa.com 800-655-3078
11.Lucky Global Lelinta Multi-Purpose Herida cpsc.gov 929-250-8198

Kids Helmets

12.Rollerblade USA Youth In-Line Skates Caldas rollerblade.com 866-734-5708
13.EGL Motor ACE-branded Youth ATVs Herida eglmotor.us 866-496-9919
14.Luxor Workspaces Audiovisual Carts Volcadura luxorworkspaces.com 800-323-4656
15.Pickloud-US Pool Drain Covers Atrapamiento CpsC.gov Jdbvxaa@hotmail.com
16.Liusin Ejoyous Pool Drain Covers Atrapamiento Cpsc.gov liuliusingus@163.com
17.Vijayli-US Pool Drain Covers Atrapamiento Cpsc.gov vijayli2233@outlook.com

KID se dedica a proteger a los nifios luchando por la seguridad de los productos. La misién de KID es salvar vidas mejorando la transparencia y

la rendicion de cuentas a través del desarrollo de productos mas seguros, una mejor educacién y una mayor defensa de los nifios.

KID | 116 West lllinois Street, Suite 4E, Chicago, IL 60654 | 312-595-0649 | email@KidsInDanger.org | www.KidsInDanger.org
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